ELSA
EMERGENCY LIFE SUPPORT APPARATUS
SUPERIOR COMFORT
AND PROTECTION
All Scott Safety respiratory protection equipment is designed to the same exacting standards: to be simple
and comfortable to use, robust and easy to maintain. With respiratory protective equipment experience all
over the world, Scott Safety are the respiratory protection specialists.
Scott Safety has provided the highest standards in the

Adjustable carrying
strap
SPECIFICATIONS & ORDERING INFORMATION
AS.1.1.1.EN.2
The first name in emergency life support breathing appartus.
Renowned as the world’s leading Constant flow escape set, the ELSA
(Emergency Life Support Apparatus) from Scott Safety is designed  for
rapid escape from hazardous industrial and marine environments.
ELSA ESCAPE BREATHING APPARATUS
Approvals:
CE marked in accordance with EN1146, MED Shipswheel Approved, AS/NZ1716
Product Specifications
Weight
ELSA 10 min: 4.8kg
ELSA 15 min: 5.6kg
Dimensions
Length: Elsa 10 min 510mm, Elsa 15 min 520mm
Width: Elsa 10 min 340mm, Elsa 15 min 340mm
Depth Elsa 10 min 135mm, Elsa 15 min 135mm
ELSA
Part Number Description
ELSA-10-B 10 minute ELSA, standard bag
ELSA-15-B 15 minute ELSA, standard bag
ELSA-10-B-AS 10 minute ELSA, anti-static bag
ELSA-15-B-AS 15 minute ELSA, anti-static bag
Scott Safety is a global business unit of Tyco International that supplies a variety of industries through manufacturing facilities located in the
United States, United Kingdom, Asia, Finland and Australia.
Pimbo Road • Skelmersdale • Lancashire  • England • WN8 9RA Telephone: +44 (0) 1695 711711 • Fax: +44 (0) 1695 711772
www.scottsafety.com • scott.sales.uk@tycoint.com